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BEMTS-F-20-B-628Class Name:

200315
200354
200587
201075
201090
201093
201099
201102
201108
201109
201111
201117
201118
201120
201126
201129
201131
201132
201138
201141
201144
201145
201147
201148
201150
201151
201153
201154
201156
201157
201160

Regid
Muhammad Ibrahim
Muhammad Kamran
Ahsan Ali
Muhammad Faiq Nasir
Muhammad Abubakar
Fatima Asad
Muhammad Usama Anwar
Syed Zain Ul Abidin
Ahtisham Ahmed
Shahbaz Ali Awan
Muhammad Waleed Tariq
Muhammad Haroon Satii
Haider Ali
Arsalan Jahangir
Shehryar Ali
Mirza Abdul Basit Waseem
Arooma Tanvir
Anzala Tariq
Muhammad Azhar Shaheer
Shawaiz Tariq Abbasi
Syed Ali Ishaq Mohsin
Sehar Kamran
Saud Mubashir
Wishal Qaiser
Muhammad Osama
Syed Qamar Abbas
Furqan Kakar
Muhammad Maaz
Saad Zaigham
Hafiz Muhammad Humayun Naseer
Qasim Raza

 Student Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-04 PLO-05 PLO-06 PLO-08 PLO-09 PLO-10Plo Name

75 76 76 75 47 72 79 70
66 61 67 50 71 85 70 70 62
74 66 63 71 75 80 82 88
94 94 91 91 98 78 88 79
69 58 67 69 99 88 77 84
72 66 73 84 77 92 84 88
65 57 65 63 71 73 63 80
61 51 59 62 57 82 63 78
71 67 72 67 68 66 77 69
74 76 68 82 50 76 76 76
81 73 79 74 83 82 84 77
77 67 70 77 75 87 82 84
82 80 81 89 83 83 81 80
77 64 78 77 87 89 88 83
72 61 67 78 78 80 79 86
74 68 80 73 94 84 76 96
78 74 77 82 88 92 83 99
83 84 74 90 81 78 84 91
79 73 83 80 84 81 78 81
68 55 63 72 49 80 72 76
83 86 80 74 80 66 85 79
71 63 60 88 67 78 75 81
62 52 55 56 64 82 67 81
67 62 72 75 67 77 79 68
76 72 76 65 78 67 80 71
77 70 78 82 67 88 68 85
63 55 68 60 40 73 72 76
55 51 55 58 70 68 62 63
67 65 77 68 67 74 71 78
70 72 76 83 50 79 74 86
70 67 78 84 57 76 73 89
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BEMTS-F-20-B-628Class Name:

200315
200354
200587
201075
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201093
201099
201102
201108
201109
201111
201117
201118
201120
201126
201129
201131
201132
201138
201141
201144
201145
201147
201148
201150
201151
201153
201154
201156
201157
201160

Regid
Muhammad Ibrahim
Muhammad Kamran
Ahsan Ali
Muhammad Faiq Nasir
Muhammad Abubakar
Fatima Asad
Muhammad Usama Anwar
Syed Zain Ul Abidin
Ahtisham Ahmed
Shahbaz Ali Awan
Muhammad Waleed Tariq
Muhammad Haroon Satii
Haider Ali
Arsalan Jahangir
Shehryar Ali
Mirza Abdul Basit Waseem
Arooma Tanvir
Anzala Tariq
Muhammad Azhar Shaheer
Shawaiz Tariq Abbasi
Syed Ali Ishaq Mohsin
Sehar Kamran
Saud Mubashir
Wishal Qaiser
Muhammad Osama
Syed Qamar Abbas
Furqan Kakar
Muhammad Maaz
Saad Zaigham
Hafiz Muhammad Humayun Naseer
Qasim Raza
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PLO-11 PLO-12Plo Name
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BEMTS-F-20-B-628Class Name:

201162
201163
201166
201169
201171
201172
201174
201175
201177
201178
201180
201181
201183
201184
201186
201901
201981

Regid
Ammar Atif
Konain Haider
Huzaifa Aslam
Muhammad Talal Chaudry
Jawad Ahmed
Muhammad Mustafa Qamar Raja
Syed Shahmikh Ali
Ahmad Farooq
Muhammad Usman Sarfraz
Moeez Saqib
Muhammad Muzammil Faisal
Mahnoor
Ahmad Nadeem
Talha Luqman
Ahmad Mohid Ullah
Fatima Nazir
Muhammad  Irfan Minhas

 Student Name
PLO-01 PLO-02 PLO-03 PLO-04 PLO-05 PLO-06 PLO-08 PLO-09 PLO-10Plo Name

61 53 63 66 40 57 64 80
77 79 75 86 67 74 78 72
58 49 54 67 43 58 66 66
60 60 67 74 53 72 70 72
79 71 74 76 85 72 66 72
47 46 63 67 60 69 68 79
75 64 62 78 52 75 77 90
68 75 72 86 87 79 80 86
62 60 58 54 6 45 73 45
65 53 65 77 53 69 62 80
73 64 78 71 66 69 76 72
76 67 75 83 13 72 79 74
61 53 52 75 43 65 74 78
76 67 71 82 63 75 70 80
60 54 44 40 68 65 79 48
64 68 68 69 34 53 69 46
77 65 63 88 0 74
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BEMTS-F-20-B-628Class Name:

201162
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201169
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201172
201174
201175
201177
201178
201180
201181
201183
201184
201186
201901
201981

Regid
Ammar Atif
Konain Haider
Huzaifa Aslam
Muhammad Talal Chaudry
Jawad Ahmed
Muhammad Mustafa Qamar Raja
Syed Shahmikh Ali
Ahmad Farooq
Muhammad Usman Sarfraz
Moeez Saqib
Muhammad Muzammil Faisal
Mahnoor
Ahmad Nadeem
Talha Luqman
Ahmad Mohid Ullah
Fatima Nazir
Muhammad  Irfan Minhas
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PLO-11 PLO-12Plo Name
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