AIR UNIVERSITY

April 22, 2022 9:59 AM

Passing Weightage = 50 %

Class Name: BEMTS-F-20-B-628

Plo Name			PLO-01		PLO-02		PLO-03		PLO-04		PLO-05		PLO-06		PLO-08		PLO-09		PLO-10	
SNO	Regid	Student Name	Attnt	Status																
1	200315	Muhammad Ibrahim	75	PASS	76	PASS	76	PASS	75	PASS	47	FAIL			72	PASS	79	PASS	70	PASS
2	200354	Muhammad Kamran	66	PASS	61	PASS	67	PASS	50	FAIL	71	PASS	85	PASS	70	PASS	70	PASS	62	PASS
3	200587	Ahsan Ali	74	PASS	66	PASS	63	PASS	71	PASS	75	PASS		'	80	PASS	82	PASS	88	PASS
4	201075	Muhammad Faiq Nasir	94	PASS	94	PASS	91	PASS	91	PASS	98	PASS			78	PASS	88	PASS	79	PASS
5	201090	Muhammad Abubakar	69	PASS	58	PASS	67	PASS	69	PASS	99	PASS			88	PASS	77	PASS	84	PASS
6	201093	Fatima Asad	72	PASS	66	PASS	73	PASS	84	PASS	77	PASS			92	PASS	84	PASS	88	PASS
7	201099	Muhammad Usama Anwar	65	PASS	57	PASS	65	PASS	63	PASS	71	PASS			73	PASS	63	PASS	80	PASS
8	201102	Syed Zain Ul Abidin	61	PASS	51	PASS	59	PASS	62	PASS	57	PASS			82	PASS	63	PASS	78	PASS
9	201108	Ahtisham Ahmed	71	PASS	67	PASS	72	PASS	67	PASS	68	PASS			66	PASS	77	PASS	69	PASS
10	201109	Shahbaz Ali Aw an	74	PASS	76	PASS	68	PASS	82	PASS	50	PASS			76	PASS	76	PASS	76	PASS
11	201111	Muhammad Waleed Tariq	81	PASS	73	PASS	79	PASS	74	PASS	83	PASS			82	PASS	84	PASS	77	PASS
12	201117	Muhammad Haroon Satii	77	PASS	67	PASS	70	PASS	77	PASS	75	PASS			87	PASS	82	PASS	84	PASS
13	201118	Haider Ali	82	PASS	80	PASS	81	PASS	89	PASS	83	PASS			83	PASS	81	PASS	80	PASS
14	201120	Arsalan Jahangir	77	PASS	64	PASS	78	PASS	77	PASS	87	PASS			89	PASS	88	PASS	83	PASS
15	201126	Shehryar Ali	72	PASS	61	PASS	67	PASS	78	PASS	78	PASS			80	PASS	79	PASS	86	PASS
16	201129	Mirza Abdul Basit Waseem	74	PASS	68	PASS	80	PASS	73	PASS	94	PASS			84	PASS	76	PASS	96	PASS
17	201131	Arooma Tanvir	78	PASS	74	PASS	77	PASS	82	PASS	88	PASS			92	PASS	83	PASS	99	PASS
18	201132	Anzala Tariq	83	PASS	84	PASS	74	PASS	90	PASS	81	PASS			78	PASS	84	PASS	91	PASS
19	201138	Muhammad Azhar Shaheer	79	PASS	73	PASS	83	PASS	80	PASS	84	PASS			81	PASS	78	PASS	81	PASS
20	201141	Shaw aiz Tariq Abbasi	68	PASS	55	PASS	63	PASS	72	PASS	49	FAIL			80	PASS	72	PASS	76	PASS
21	201144	Syed Ali Ishaq Mohsin	83	PASS	86	PASS	80	PASS	74	PASS	80	PASS			66	PASS	85	PASS	79	PASS
22	201145	Sehar Kamran	71	PASS	63	PASS	60	PASS	88	PASS	67	PASS			78	PASS	75	PASS	81	PASS
23	201147	Saud Mubashir	62	PASS	52	PASS	55	PASS	56	PASS	64	PASS			82	PASS	67	PASS	81	PASS
24	201148	Wishal Qaiser	67	PASS	62	PASS	72	PASS	75	PASS	67	PASS			77	PASS	79	PASS	68	PASS
25	201150	Muhammad Osama	76	PASS	72	PASS	76	PASS	65	PASS	78	PASS			67	PASS	80	PASS	71	PASS
26	201151	Syed Qamar Abbas	77	PASS	70	PASS	78	PASS	82	PASS	67	PASS			88	PASS	68	PASS	85	PASS
27	201153	Furqan Kakar	63	PASS	55	PASS	68	PASS	60	PASS	40	FAIL			73	PASS	72	PASS	76	PASS
28	201154	Muhammad Maaz	55	PASS	51	PASS	55	PASS	58	PASS	70	PASS			68	PASS	62	PASS	63	PASS
29	201156	Saad Zaigham	67	PASS	65	PASS	77	PASS	68	PASS	67	PASS			74	PASS	71	PASS	78	PASS
30	201157	Hafiz Muhammad Humayun Naseer	70	PASS	72	PASS	76	PASS	83	PASS	50	PASS			79	PASS	74	PASS	86	PASS
31	201160	Qasim Raza	70	PASS	67	PASS	78	PASS	84	PASS	57	PASS			76	PASS	73	PASS	89	PASS

Automation Department 1 / 4



April 22, 2022 9:59 AM

Passing Weightage = 50 %

Class Name: BEMTS-F-20-B-628

		Plo Name	PLO	D-11	PLO	D-12
SNO	Regid	Student Name	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status
1	200315	Muhammad Ibrahim			65	PASS
2	200354	Muhammad Kamran	75	PASS	90	PASS
3	200587	Ahsan Ali			65	PASS
4	201075	Muhammad Faiq Nasir			91	PASS
5	201090	Muhammad Abubakar			77	PASS
6	201093	Fatima Asad			83	PASS
7	201099	Muhammad Usama Anwar			80	PASS
8	201102	Syed Zain Ul Abidin			71	PASS
9	201108	Ahtisham Ahmed			77	PASS
10	201109	Shahbaz Ali Awan			63	PASS
11	201111	Muhammad Waleed Tariq			86	PASS
12	201117	Muhammad Haroon Satii			79	PASS
13	201118	Haider Ali			82	PASS
14	201120	Arsalan Jahangir			96	PASS
15	201126	Shehryar Ali			79	PASS
16	201129	Mirza Abdul Basit Waseem			64	PASS
17	201131	Arooma Tanvir			99	PASS
18	201132	Anzala Tariq			96	PASS
19	201138	Muhammad Azhar Shaheer			89	PASS
20	201141	Shaw aiz Tariq Abbasi			74	PASS
21	201144	Syed Ali Ishaq Mohsin			57	PASS
22	201145	Sehar Kamran			73	PASS
23	201147	Saud Mubashir			61	PASS
24	201148	Wishal Qaiser			69	PASS
25	201150	Muhammad Osama			72	PASS
26	201151	Syed Qamar Abbas			79	PASS
27	201153	Furqan Kakar			69	PASS
28	201154	Muhammad Maaz			77	PASS
29	201156	Saad Zaigham			68	PASS
30	201157	Hafiz Muhammad Humayun Naseer			59	PASS
31	201160	Qasim Raza			76	PASS

Automation Department 2 / 4



April 22, 2022 9:59 AM

Passing Weightage = 50 %

Class Name: BEMTS-F-20-B-628

Plo Name			PLO-01		PLO-02		PLO-03		PLO-04		PLO-05		PLO-06	P	PLO-08		PLO-09		D-10
SNO	Regid	Regid Student Name		Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt Stat	ıs Attn	Status	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status
32	201162	Ammar Atif	61	PASS	53	PASS	63	PASS	66	PASS	40	FAIL		57	PASS	64	PASS	80	PASS
33	201163	Konain Haider	77	PASS	79	PASS	75	PASS	86	PASS	67	PASS		74	PASS	78	PASS	72	PASS
34	201166	Huzaifa Aslam	58	PASS	49	FAIL	54	PASS	67	PASS	43	FAIL		58	PASS	66	PASS	66	PASS
35	201169	Muhammad Talal Chaudry	60	PASS	60	PASS	67	PASS	74	PASS	53	PASS		72	PASS	70	PASS	72	PASS
36	201171	Jaw ad Ahmed	79	PASS	71	PASS	74	PASS	76	PASS	85	PASS		72	PASS	66	PASS	72	PASS
37	201172	Muhammad Mustafa Qamar Raja	47	FAIL	46	FAIL	63	PASS	67	PASS	60	PASS		69	PASS	68	PASS	79	PASS
38	201174	Syed Shahmikh Ali	75	PASS	64	PASS	62	PASS	78	PASS	52	PASS		75	PASS	77	PASS	90	PASS
39	201175	Ahmad Farooq	68	PASS	75	PASS	72	PASS	86	PASS	87	PASS		79	PASS	80	PASS	86	PASS
40	201177	Muhammad Usman Sarfraz	62	PASS	60	PASS	58	PASS	54	PASS	6	FAIL		45	FAIL	73	PASS	45	FAIL
41	201178	Moeez Saqib	65	PASS	53	PASS	65	PASS	77	PASS	53	PASS		69	PASS	62	PASS	80	PASS
42	201180	Muhammad Muzammil Faisal	73	PASS	64	PASS	78	PASS	71	PASS	66	PASS		69	PASS	76	PASS	72	PASS
43	201181	Mahnoor	76	PASS	67	PASS	75	PASS	83	PASS	13	FAIL		72	PASS	79	PASS	74	PASS
44	201183	Ahmad Nadeem	61	PASS	53	PASS	52	PASS	75	PASS	43	FAIL		65	PASS	74	PASS	78	PASS
45	201184	Talha Luqman	76	PASS	67	PASS	71	PASS	82	PASS	63	PASS		75	PASS	70	PASS	80	PASS
46	201186	Ahmad Mohid Ullah	60	PASS	54	PASS	44	FAIL	40	FAIL	68	PASS		65	PASS	79	PASS	48	FAIL
47	201901	Fatima Nazir	64	PASS	68	PASS	68	PASS	69	PASS	34	FAIL		53	PASS	69	PASS	46	FAIL
48	201981	Muhammad Irfan Minhas	77	PASS	65	PASS	63	PASS	88	PASS	0	FAIL			•	74	PASS		
		1																	

Automation Department 3 / 4



April 22, 2022 9:59 AM

Passing Weightage = 50 %

Class Name: BEMTS-F-20-B-628

		Plo Name	Plo Name PLO-11			
SNO	Regid	Student Name	Attnt	Status	Attnt	Status
32	201162	Ammar Atif			69	PASS
33	201163	Konain Haider			83	PASS
34	201166	Huzaifa Aslam			66	PASS
35	201169	Muhammad Talal Chaudry			78	PASS
36	201171	Jaw ad Ahmed			86	PASS
37	201172	Muhammad Mustafa Qamar Raja			54	PASS
38	201174	Syed Shahmikh Ali			81	PASS
39	201175	Ahmad Farooq			73	PASS
40	201177	Muhammad Usman Sarfraz			68	PASS
41	201178	Moeez Saqib			77	PASS
42	201180	Muhammad Muzammil Faisal			80	PASS
43	201181	Mahnoor			83	PASS
44	201183	Ahmad Nadeem			78	PASS
45	201184	Talha Luqman			55	PASS
46	201186	Ahmad Mohid Ullah			57	PASS
47	201901	Fatima Nazir			63	PASS
48	201981	Muhammad Irfan Minhas		'		

Automation Department 4 / 4